
~ Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2024 - Nov 30, 

2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type 
Collections for assessment il72 -THORNTON SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WEEDS 
R0174685 COL-136 LLC 0157324418015 Nov 15, 2024 2023 Int 

Nov 15, 2024 2023 Tax 

Grand Total 

Payment 

$329.42 
$4,706.00 

$5,035.42 
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~ Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2024 - Nov 30, 

2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type 

Collections for assessment il73 -AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WATER & UTILITIES 

R0097148 KAIHARA DANLEY J 0182335322007 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Int 

Payment 

$3.76 

Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $53 .75 

Grand Total $57.51 
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~ Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2024 - Nov 30, 

2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment il74 AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS -ABATEMENTS 

R0085848 FIELDS KENNETH G 0182132304001 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $280.45 

Nov 12, 2024 2023 Int $16.83 
R0094138 REYES CASIMIRO R AND 0182334117008 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Int $22.94 

Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $327.75 

R0095658 SCHWALB AVI 0182334428016 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $546.83 

Nov 12, 2024 2023 Int $38.28 

Grand Total $1,233.08 
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~ Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2024 - Nov 30, 

2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment il77 BERKELEY WATER & SEWER SPEACIAL ASSESSMENT 

R0104464 MALDONADO JOSE 0182516219006 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $717.72 

Nov 12, 2024 2023 Int $50.24 

R0104469 HENNIGAN TIMOTHY J 0182516220003 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $485.62 

Nov 12, 2024 2023 Int $33.99 

R0104501 PROPER PINT LLC 0182516222014 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Int $44.58 

Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $636.88 

R0104566 GUTIERREZ HIPOLITO 0182516228007 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Int $50.24 

Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $717.72 

R0104923 KORDOUNI SHAHAB AND 0182517205022 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Int $46.52 

Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $664.64 

Grand Total $3,448.15 
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~ Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2024 - Nov 30, 

2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment il79 TREASURER'S FEES 

R0001019 LEE JACOB F AND 0156700002003 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $14.19 

R0008505 ARMIJO LOUIS J 015711100003 5 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39 

R0049147 BOKQUALLC 0171920214023 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $51.10 

R0055915 SOLANO ROCKO 0171926120017 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $18.21 

R0056023 SALDANA ESTELA 0171926123030 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $11.46 

R0056528 SANCHEZ CESAR AND 0171926215034 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $12.13 

R0057142 TORRES ISABEL AND 0171926320008 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $24.75 

R0057224 HOUSING AUTHORITY OF 0171926324020 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $152.57 
THE COUNTY OF ADAMS 

R0058853 FIGUEROA CHRISTIAN 0171927326021 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39 

R0059638 SMITH RICHARD R JR AND 0171928305011 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $19.06 

R0059757 PEREYRA JONATHON S 0171928308040 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $27.08 

R0060278 SILESPI LLC 0171928403027 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39 

R0060307 GOMEZ ANTONIA 0171928404027 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $18.34 

R0060511 CISNEROS ANTONIO B AND 0171928414007 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $23.77 

R0067233 SANCHEZ RAFAEL AND 0171933104002 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $8.68 
VILLALOBOS S AND 

R0067737 WARFEL DANIEL I ET AL 0171933203010 Nov 14, 2024 2023 Tax $17.69 

R0069286 MURAT! PEDRO ALBERTO 0171934106022 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $19.12 

R0069934 EWING ALAN C AND 0171934223008 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $19.70 

R0070147 RECKNOR RHONDA KAND 0171934303027 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $25.35 

R0070522 VIALPANDO JR JOSEPH 0171934320013 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $15.51 
PATRICK 

R0070545 WALKINSHAW JUSTIN 0171934321012 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39 

R0070567 ROCHA ROBIN 0171934323010 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $12.07 

R0071344 DEPARTMENT OF 0172102002017 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $268.68 
TRANSPORTATION STATE OF 
COLORADO 

R0075383 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ VICTOR 0172117000032 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39 

R0076957 SOLIS RAUL 0172120009001 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39 

R0077248 CREATIVE EST A TES LLC 0172128300029 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $8.44 

R0077307 8391 ROSEMARY LLC 0172128300119 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $15 .86 

R0077402 KRAMER HAZEL 0172129200036 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39 
M/SMOTHERMAN DEBRA JT 
3/4 

R0077453 GARCIA NORBERTO 0172129303015 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39 
CABANAS AND LEZAMA 
DUVANMARIA GUADALUPE 
AND 

R0077519 SANCHEZ ERMILO 0172129307005 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $12.28 

R0077585 FREUND JOSEPH D 0172129403006 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $73.69 
IRREVOCABLE TRUST 

R0077630 BROKEN SHOVEL FARM AND 0172130000006 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39 

R0078072 RAMIREZ FELICIA 0172132103033 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $25.04 

R0078320 SNIDER ADAM T 0172132110010 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $13.67 

R0078797 CERVANTES GLORIA 0172132208002 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $8.29 

R0083320 BARANW A Y JOHN B 0181700000091 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $24.90 
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~ Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2024 - Nov 30, 

2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

R0083322 BARANW A Y JOHN B 0181700000096 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $24.90 

R0083445 BARANW A Y JOHN B 0181700002001 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $24.90 

R0085848 FIELDS KENNETH G 0182132304001 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $28 .04 

R0089998 STERKEL RONALD R 0182306206015 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $20.61 

R0094138 REYES CASIMIRO R AND 0182334117008 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $32.78 

R0095081 8 BUILDINGS LLC 0182334330001 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $49.68 

R0095464 8 BUILDINGS LLC 0182334417003 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $5.75 

R0095658 SCHWALB AVI 0182334428016 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $54.68 

R0097148 KAIHARA DANLEY J 0182335322007 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $5.38 

R0098023 FELLOWS BRIAN T 0182502105013 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $42.75 

R0098053 PETERSON DONALD 0 0182502203001 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $255.19 

R0099030 BARELA JENNIFER L AND 0182504203002 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $14.22 
BARELA DONNA MAND 

R0099541 MONFELT JERRY S 0182504220014 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $5.83 
IRREVOCABLE TRUST THE 

R0100368 MONTOYA ARCHULETA 0182505315020 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $15.14 
MARYE 

R0100587 REYES RUIZ CLAUDIA 0182505322012 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $8.23 

R0100664 6606-6640 N FEDERAL BL LLC 0182505404001 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $117.56 

R0100665 6606-6640 N FEDERAL BL LLC 0182505404002 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $142.42 

R0100766 MILE HIGH OFFER LLC 0182505406023 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39 

R0100776 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406037 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $8.21 

R0100777 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406038 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $8.21 

R0100778 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406039 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $8.21 

R0100779 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406040 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $8.21 

R0100780 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406041 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $8.21 

R0100815 JOHNSTON MARVIN LEE 0182505408020 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $7.80 

R0103125 JUNG CHUL WOO 0182508204007 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39 

R0103126 JUNGCHULW 0182508204008 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $64.19 

R0103255 HOLDCROFT EDWARD 0182508400002 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $10.88 

R0103256 HOLDCROFT EDWARD 0182508400003 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $6.01 

R0103352 MALLORY SEAN 0182509303007 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $16 .43 

R0103588 MUSSO IMOGENE E 0182510407049 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $236.68 

R0103765 ZARA ES LLC 0182511312008 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $255.19 

R0104464 MALDONADO JOSE 0182516219006 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $215.32 

R0104469 HENNIGAN TIMOTHY J 0182516220003 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $157.65 

R0104501 PROPER PINT LLC 0182516222014 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $191.06 

R0104566 GUTIERREZ HIPOLITO 0182516228007 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $215.32 

R0104923 KORDOUNI SHAHAB AND 0182517205022 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $199.39 

R0105038 BROWN MATTHEW C 0182517211004 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $15.33 

R0105214 ORR KEEGAN LAND 0182518107009 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $27.95 

R0118042 SHI TIAN MING 0157113119016 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $744.00 

R0119833 DOMINGUEZ JENNIFER 0171925302183 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $6.45 
AMANDA 

R0121601 JAUREGUL MARGARET 0156702202009 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39 

R0125933 RAMIREZ TODD MAND 0157105206010 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $14.19 
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~ 
Account 

R0174685 

Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2024 - Nov 30, 

2024 
Owner 

COL-136 LLC 

Parcel Date 

0157324418015 Nov 15, 2024 

Tax Year Type 

2023 Tax 

Grand Total 

Payment 

$470.60 

$5,025.86 
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~ Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2024 - Nov 30, 

2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type 

Collections for assessment 1187 - CITY OF WESTMINSTER 

R0049147 BOKQUA LLC 0171920214023 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Int 

Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax 

Grand Total 

Payment 

$35.77 

$511.00 

$546.77 
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~ 
Account 

Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2024 - Nov 30, 

2024 
Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type 

Collections for assessment il90 AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - HOUSING 

R0095081 8 BUILDINGS LLC 0182334330001 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Int 

Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax 

R0095464 8 BUILDINGS LLC 0182334417003 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Int 

Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax 

Grand Total 

Payment 

$34.78 

$496.80 

$4.03 

$57.50 

$593.11 
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~ Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2024 - Nov 30, 

2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment i215 ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER 

R0001019 LEE JACOB F AND 0156700002003 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $47.32 

R0008505 ARMIJO LOUIS J 015711100003 5 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64 

R0055915 SOLANO ROCKO 0171926120017 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $60.69 

R0056023 SALDANA ESTELA 0171926123030 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $38.21 

R0056528 SANCHEZ CESAR AND 0171926215034 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $40.44 

R0057142 TORRES ISABEL AND 0171926320008 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $82.50 

R0057224 HOUSING AUTHORITY OF 0171926324020 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $508.56 
THE COUNTY OF ADAMS 

R0058853 FIGUEROA CHRISTIAN 0171927326021 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64 

R0059638 SMITH RICHARD R JR AND 0171928305011 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $63.53 

R0059757 PEREYRA JONATHON S 0171928308040 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $90.27 

R0060278 SILESPILLC 0171928403027 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64 

R0060307 GOMEZ ANTONIA 0171928404027 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $61.14 

R0060511 CISNEROS ANTONIO B AND 0171928414007 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $79.23 

R0067233 SANCHEZ RAFAEL AND 0171933104002 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $28.92 
VILLALOBOS S AND 

R0067737 WARFEL DANIEL I ET AL 0171933203010 Nov 14, 2024 2023 Tax $58 .98 

R0069286 MURAT! PEDRO ALBERTO 0171934106022 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $63.74 

R0069934 EWING ALAN C AND 0171934223008 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $65 .66 

R0070147 RECKNOR RHONDA KAND 0171934303027 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $84.49 

R0070522 VIALPANDO JR JOSEPH 0171934320013 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $51.71 
PATRICK 

R0070545 WALKINSHAW JUSTIN 0171934321012 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64 

R0070567 ROCHA ROBIN 0171934323010 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $40.24 

R0071344 DEPARTMENT OF 0172102002017 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $895.60 
TRANSPORTATION STATE OF 
COLORADO 

R0075383 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ VICTOR 0172117000032 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64 

R0076957 SOLIS RAUL 0172120009001 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64 

R0077248 CREATIVE EST A TES LLC 0172128300029 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $28.13 

R0077307 8391 ROSEMARY LLC 0172128300119 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $52 .87 

R0077402 KRAMER HAZEL 0172129200036 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64 
M/SMOTHERMAN DEBRA JT 
3/4 

R0077453 GARCIA NORBERTO 0172129303015 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64 
CABANAS AND LEZAMA 
DUV AN MARIA GUADALUPE 
AND 

R0077519 SANCHEZ ERMILO 0172129307005 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $40 .94 

R0077585 FREUND JOSEPH D 0172129403006 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $245.64 
IRREVOCABLE TRUST 

R0077630 BROKEN SHOVEL FARM AND 0172130000006 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64 

R0078072 RAMIREZ FELICIA 0172132103033 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $83.47 

R0078320 SNIDER ADAM T 0172132110010 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $45 .57 

R0078797 CERVANTES GLORIA 0172132208002 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $27.64 

R0083320 BARANW A Y JOHN B 0181700000091 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $83 .00 

R0083322 BARANW A Y JOHN B 0181700000096 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $83 .00 
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~ Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2024 - Nov 30, 

2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

R0083445 BARANW A Y JOHN B 0181700002001 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $83.00 

R0089998 STERKEL RONALD R 0182306206015 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $68.70 

R0098023 FELLOWS BRIAN T 0182502105013 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $142.49 

R0098053 PETERSON DONALD 0 0182502203001 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $850.64 

R0099030 BARELA JENNIFER L AND 0182504203002 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $47.41 
BARELA DONNA MAND 

R0099541 MONFEL T JERRY S 0182504220014 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $19.42 
IRREVOCABLE TRUST THE 

R0100368 MONTOYA ARCHULETA 0182505315020 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $50.46 
MARYE 

R0100587 REYES RUIZ CLAUDIA 0182505322012 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $27.42 

R0100664 6606-6640 N FEDERAL BL LLC 0182505404001 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $391.86 

R0100665 6606-6640 N FEDERAL BL LLC 0182505404002 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $474.72 

R0100766 MILE HIGH OFFER LLC 0182505406023 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64 

R0100776 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406037 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $27.36 

R0100777 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406038 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $27.36 

R0100778 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406039 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $27.36 

R0100779 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406040 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $27.36 

R0100780 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406041 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $27.36 

R0100815 JOHNSTON MARVIN LEE 0182505408020 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $25 .98 

R0103125 JUNG CHUL WOO 0182508204007 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64 

R0103126 JUNGCHULW 0182508204008 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $213.97 

R0103255 HOLDCROFT EDWARD 0182508400002 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $36.27 

R0103256 HOLDCROFT EDWARD 0182508400003 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $20.04 

R0103352 MALLORY SEAN 0182509303007 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $54.78 

R0103588 MUSSO IMOGENE E 0182510407049 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $788.94 

R0103765 ZARA ES LLC 0182511312008 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $850.64 

R0104469 HENNIGAN TIMOTHY J 0182516220003 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $39.85 

R0105038 BROWN MATTHEW C 0182517211004 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $51.09 

R0105214 ORR KEEGAN LAND 0182518107009 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $93.15 

R0119833 DOMINGUEZ JENNIFER 0171925302183 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $21.50 
AMANDA 

R0121601 JAUREGUL MARGARET 0156702202009 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64 

R0125933 RAMIREZ TODD MAND 0157105206010 Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax $47.32 

Grand Total $8,723.62 
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~ Special Assessment Report Nov 1, 2024 - Nov 30, 

2024 
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment 

Collections for assessment i223 - PLATTE RIVER RANCH SOUTH METRO DIST 1 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS 

R0118042 SHITIANMING 0157113119016 Novl2, 2024 2023 Int $173.60 
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Nov 12, 2024 2023 Tax 

Grand Total 

$2,480.00 

$2,653.60 
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